Street Name Polling Division Polling Station

ALLENS ROAD 030 St. Mary's Church Hall
ANSTEYS HILL 017 Corner Brook Civic Centre
ARMSTRONG AVENUE 009 Corner Brook Civic Centre
ASPEN ROAD 022 St. Michael's Church Hall
ATLANTIC AVENUE 021 St. Michael's Church Hall
BALSAM AVENUE 006 All Saints Church Hall
BANNISTERS ROAD 003 All Saints Church Hall
BARRETTS ROAD 029 St. Mary's Church Hall
BARRY PLACE 029 St. Mary's Church Hall
BARTLETTS AVENUE 028 St. Mary's Church Hall
BASHA PLACE 029 St. Mary's Church Hall
BATSTONES LANE 017 Corner Brook Civic Centre
BATSTONES ROAD 004 All Saints Church Hall
BATTENS ROAD 002 All Saints Church Hall
BAYVIEW HEIGHTS 018 Corner Brook Civic Centre
BEAR HEAD ROAD 001 All Saints Church Hall
BEAUMONT HAMEL STREET 015 Corner Brook Civic Centre
BELL STREET 018 Corner Brook Civic Centre
BEOTHUCK CRESCENT 014 Corner Brook Civic Centre
BIRCH AVENUE 010 Corner Brook Civic Centre
BIRCHY COVE DRIVE 029 St. Mary's Church Hall
BLACKWOODS HILL 017 Corner Brook Civic Centre
BLANCHARDS AVENUE 029 St. Mary's Church Hall
BLISS STREET 022 St. Michael's Church Hall
BLOMIDON VIEW ROAD 002 All Saints Church Hall
BOG ROAD 029 St. Mary's Church Hall
BOLANDS AVENUE 029 St. Mary's Church Hall
BOONES ROAD 023 St. Michael's Church Hall
BRAEMAR CRESCENT 007 All Saints Church Hall
BRAKES ROAD 029 St. Mary's Church Hall
BROADWAY 017 Corner Brook Civic Centre
BROOK LIMITS 017 Corner Brook Civic Centre
BROOKFIELD AVENUE 007 All Saints Church Hall
BROOKSIDE AVENUE 028 St. Mary's Church Hall
BROSNAN STREET 029 St. Mary's Church Hall
BUGDEN PLACE 015 Corner Brook Civic Centre
BURKES ROAD 017 Corner Brook Civic Centre
BURNT HILL ROAD 018 Corner Brook Civic Centre
BURTONS LANE 028 St. Mary's Church Hall
BURTONS ROAD 025 St. Michael's Church Hall
BYRNES AVENUE 029 St. Mary's Church Hall
CABOT LANE 017 Corner Brook Civic Centre
CALLAHANS ROAD 018 Corner Brook Civic Centre
CANDOW DRIVE 028 St. Mary's Church Hall
CARBERRYS ROAD 026 St. Michael's Church Hall

CARIBOU ROAD 022 St. Michael's Church Hall



CARMEN AVENUE
CARRIAGE LANE
CARTER AVENUE
CARTY PLACE
CENTENNIAL PLACE
CENTRAL STREET
CHARLES STREET
CHURCHILL CRESCENT
CITADEL DRIVE
CLARENCE STREET
CLIFTON AVENUE
COBB LANE
COCHRANE STREET
COMPAGNONS LANE
CONCORD AVENUE
CONNORS ROAD
CONWAY ROAD
COOKS AVENUE
COOPERS ROAD
CORONATION STREET
COSSITT PLACE
COUNTRY ROAD
CRANES AVENUE
CRESTVIEW AVENUE
CROCKERS ROAD
CURLING STREET
DALE STREET

DAWE PLACE

DAYS ROAD
DINGWELLS LANE
DOMANS LANE
DORCHESTER AVENUE
DOVES ROAD
DUNBAR AVENUE
DUNFIELD PLACE
DYKES ROAD

EAST AVENUE

EAST VALLEY ROAD
EDDYS LANE
EDINBURGH AVENUE
EDINBURGH STREET
ELFORD AVENUE
ELIZABETH STREET
ELSWICK ROAD
EMPIRE STREET
FAIRVIEW AVENUE
FAREWELL PLACE

022
026
015
014
018
009
012
012
013
002
030
010
019
029
017
028
029
004
028
020
026
021
019
019
006
030
030
028
030
002
028
013
003
029
005
025
017
008
001
002
021
010
012
009
018
022
029

St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Mary's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Mary's Church Hall



FARMDALE ROAD
FARNELLS LANE

FERN STREET
FILLATRE AVENUE
FIRST AVENUE
FISHERS ROAD

FORDS ROAD
FORESTHILL ROAD
FORESTSIDE STREET
FRENCHS ROAD
FUDGES ROAD

GALE STREET
GEARYVILLE ROAD
GEORGETOWN ROAD
GIBBONS AVENUE
GILBERT STREET
GILLAMS ROAD
GILLETTS LANE
GLENHAVEN BOULEVARD
GLENWOOD AVENUE
GOLDEN GLOW AVENUE
GREEN GARDEN ROAD
GREENINGS HILL
GREENWOOD AVENUE
GRIFFIN DRIVE
GUSHUE PLACE

GUYS LANE
HALSTEAD AVENUE
HAMILTON PLACE
HAMMOND DRIVE
HANN CRESCENT
HAPPY VALLEY ROAD
HARBOURVIEW ROAD
HARVEY ROAD
HENDON DRIVE
HERALD AVENUE
HIGHLAND AVENUE
HILLCREST ROAD
HILLIARDS ROAD
HILLSIDE ROAD
HILLVIEW ROAD
HOWLEY ROAD
HUMBER PARK
HUMBER ROAD
INGRID AVENUE
JOHNSONS AVENUE
JOYCE PLACE

024
001
010
026
002
002
004
006
021
019
003
019
002
030
020
018
012
002
025
028
020
023
017
028
029
014
001
003
006
010
026
024
003
004
024
017
006
004
028
002
001
017
009
001
007
005
029

St. Michael's Church Hall
All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Michael's Church Hall
All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Michael's Church Hall
All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall



JUBILEE PLACE

KAWAJA DRIVE

KENT PLACE

KEOUGHS LANE

KILLICK PLACE
KILRANNOCH PLACE

KINGS ROAD

KNIGHTS ROAD

LAITES LANE

LARCH STREET

LAYDENS LANE

LEARS ROAD

LEGGOS AVENUE

LEWIS AVENUE

LINDS ROAD

LOMOND STREET

LYNCHES LANE
MACDONALD BROWN DRIVE
MACGREGOR PLACE
MACPHERSON AVENUE
MAIN STREET

MARCELLE AVENUE
MARSHALL CRESCENT
MARTINS LANE

MATTIE MITCHELL AVENUE
MAY'S ROAD

MAYFAIR AVENUE
MCEACHERANS AVENUE
MCLEODS LANE
MCWHIRTERS LANE
MICHAELS LANE

MIDDLE LANE

MILLVIEW AVENUE
MONTGOMERIE STREET
MOORES LANE

MOUNT BATTEN ROAD
MOUNT BERNARD AVENUE
MUSSEAUS AVENUE
NEVILLES LANE

NOAHS AVENUE

NORTH STREET
NOSEWORTHYS LANE
NOTRE DAME STREET
O'BRIENS AVENUE
O'CONNELL DRIVE(176-317)
O'CONNELL DRIVE(370-374)
O'CONNELL DRIVE(572-636)

009
025
014
001
030
007
020
028
017
006
001
005
029
029
024
008
002
026
006
006
011
010
027
028
015
019
021
029
028
002
003
003
017
009
002
018
013
030
025
017
009
029
022
029
019
023
028

Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Mary's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Mary's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Mary's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Mary's Church Hall



O'CONNELL DRIVE(566-659)
O'ROURKES AVENUE
OAKES ROAD

OLD HUMBER ROAD
OLYMPIC PLACE
OSMONDS AVENUE
OWEN PLACE

PARK DRIVE

PARK LANE

PARK STREET
PARKWAY HEIGHTS
PARKWOOD AVENUE
PARSONS LANE
PAYNES ROAD
PEDDLES LANE
PENNEYS AVENUE
PENNEYS LANE
PENWAY STREET
PETLEY STREET
PETRIES STREET
PHILIP DRIVE

PIER ROAD
PIERCEYS LANE
PIKES AVENUE

PINE STREET
PINEGROVE AVENUE
PIONEER STREET
PITTMANS LANE
PLEASANT STREET
POPLAR ROAD
PORTERS LANE
POWERS AVENUE
PRATT STREET
PREMIER DRIVE
PRIMROSE AVENUE
PRINCE STREET
PRINCESS AVENUE
PURCHASE AVENUE
QUARRY HILL ROAD
QUEEN STREET
QUIGLEY PLACE
QUINTON STREET
RANDELLS LANE
RANDOLPH PLACE
RAYMOND HEIGHTS
REID STREET

REIDS ROAD

029
029
023
002
004
005
024
024
001
011
029
028
029
025
004
018
001
029
029
028
014
017
005
028
009
006
013
005
013
021
028
004
015
004
003
017
003
025
029
009
029
003
001
013
007
010
025

St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Michael's Church Hall
All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Mary's Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Mary's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Mary's Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Michael's Church Hall



RIDGEWOOD AVENUE
RIVER PARK PLACE
RIVERHEAD ROAD
RIVERVALE ROAD
ROAN STREET
ROBERTSONS ROAD
ROSE STREET
ROSEDALE STREET
ROWSELL STREET
RUMBOLTS AVENUE
SAMMS ROAD
SANSPECK AVENUE
SCEVIOURS LANE
SEAWARDS AVENUE
SECOND AVENUE
SHAMROCK CRESCENT
SHERWOOD AVENUE
SILVER STREET
SMITHS ROAD
SNOOKS LANE
SNOW STREET
SPENCER STREET

ST. AIDEN'S ROAD
ST. CLAIRE AVENUE
ST. JOHN'S AVENUE
ST. MARK'S AVENUE
ST. MARY'S ROAD
STAN DAWE TERRACE
STAR STREET
STATION ROAD
STONEHENGE PLACE
STONES ROAD
STRATTONS ROAD
STUART STREET
SUMMIT ROAD
SUNNYSLOPE DRIVE
SWEETS ROAD
TAVENORS LANE
TESSIERS LANE
THEATRE ROAD
THIRD AVENUE
TOWER ROAD
TOWNVIEW ROAD
TUDOR STREET
TUMA AVENUE
UNIVERSITY DRIVE
VALLEY ROAD

030
001
001
018
017
001
027
021
026
017
030
021
005
004
001
027
005
026
005
028
026
004
029
013
005
005
029
001
029
001
007
028
017
016
022
027
017
023
017
002
001
013
005
016
026
013
019

St. Mary's Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
All Saints Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre



VALLEYVIEW DRIVE
VERGE PLACE
VETERAN SQUARE
VICTORIA STREET
VIKING PLACE
WALBOURNES ROAD
WALSH STREET
WAREHAMS ROAD
WASHINGTON STREET
WATER STREET
WATSONS ROAD
WEBSTER PLACE
WELLINGTON STREET
WEST AVENUE

WEST STREET

WEST VALLEY ROAD
WESTMOUNT ROAD
WESTVIEW AVENUE
WHEELERS ROAD
WILDWOOD AVENUE
WILLOW AVENUE
WILSON DRIVE
WINDSOR STREET
WINSTON STREET
WOODBINE AVENUE
WOODCREST AVENUE
WOODMANS ROAD
WOODROW AVENUE
YOUNGS AVENUE

025
028
005
013
007
023
019
028
002
029
017
020
013
017
011
011
019
007
015
028
008
025
016
013
029
029
018
026
030

St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Mary's Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall

St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Mary's Church Hall

All Saints Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
All Saints Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Mary's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Michael's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Mary's Church Hall

St. Mary's Church Hall
Corner Brook Civic Centre
St. Michael's Church Hall
St. Mary's Church Hall



